
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:20:59 AM Page 1 of 4

MORNING ROUTES:

Doswell E Brooks Elementary

BUS 531
09:01 AM Rochell Ave @ Walker Mill Apt

09:04 AM Walker Mill Rd & Brooksquare Dr

09:05 AM Brooks Dr @ Fox Club Apt

09:06 AM Marlboro Pike - The Verona at The Park @ Entrance

BUS 532
08:52 AM Bayou Ave & Capitol Heights Blvd & Emmet St

08:55 AM Central Ave & Ventura Ave (SW)

08:57 AM Balsam St & Maryland Park Dr

09:00 AM Central Ave &  Zelma Ave

09:04 AM Coolidge St & E Capitol St

09:05 AM 6134 CENTRAL AVE

BUS 533
08:50 AM Victorianna Dr & Westin Ct

08:52 AM Cabin Branch Ct & Cabin Branch Rd

08:54 AM Clearfield Pl & Rolling Ridge Dr

08:55 AM 403 Addison Rd S

08:56 AM 409 Addison Rd S

08:59 AM 511 Rollins Ave

09:01 AM Rollins Ave & District Ave (NW)

09:02 AM Rollins Ave & Modupeola Way (NW)

09:04 AM Rollins Ave & Rollins Ave

09:08 AM Brooke Rd & Rollins Ave

BUS 535
08:40 AM 1509 &1513 Rollins Ave

08:44 AM Denise Dr @ Playground

08:54 AM Brooke Rd & Oxford Rd

09:00 AM Brooke Rd & Riba Ct

09:03 AM Highview Pl & Malvern Way

09:06 AM Highview Pl & Hilldropt Ct

BUS D15
07:37 AM 9535 ELVIS LN

07:40 AM 7023 WOODSTREAM LN

07:49 AM 11508 BRIGIT CT

08:05 AM 13204 YORKTOWN DR

08:18 AM 17530 Lake Melford Ave

08:39 AM 9807 WOODLAND AVE

08:53 AM 5113 WHITFIELD CHAPEL RD



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:20:59 AM Page 2 of 4

BUS G12
07:05 AM 9022 49th Ave

07:14 AM 2211 Apache St

07:18 AM 1128 Chickasaw Dr

07:21 AM 8216 15th Ave

07:23 AM 1404 MERRIMAC DR

07:27 AM 1520 Kanawha St

07:31 AM 8138 15TH AVE

07:34 AM 7904 14TH AVE

07:38 AM 7909 Kreeger Dr

07:43 AM 7931 Riggs Rd

07:50 AM 5423 16TH AVE

07:54 AM 2704 ALLISON ST

07:57 AM 5616 HAMILTON MANOR DR

08:00 AM 6009 Jamestown Rd

08:06 AM 3211 TOLEDO PL

08:09 AM 6700 Belcrest Rd

08:12 AM 4000 Tennyson Rd

08:21 AM 5409 TAYLOR RD

08:38 AM 1107 Clovis Ave

BUS H04
07:49 AM 913 Wrigley Pl

08:04 AM 17011 Madrillon Way

08:13 AM 416 Biddle Rd

08:29 AM 3703 Kidder Rd

08:49 AM 1107 DEVONSHIRE DR

09:07 AM 4622 Henderson Rd

09:23 AM 2314 Brooks Dr

BUS K63
08:04 AM 12603 Kingsgate Ct

08:15 AM 715 Rexford Way

08:39 AM Glenarden Pkwy & 3rd St

08:49 AM 7109 HASTINGS DR

08:59 AM 6851 MOUNTAIN LAKE PL

BUS L14
08:22 AM 7603 LOTUS CT

08:35 AM 4504 Powder Mill Rd

08:38 AM 11416 Cedar Ln

08:41 AM 4110 Stoconga Dr

08:52 AM 8908 58th Ave

08:55 AM 6129 RUATAN ST

BUS X15



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:20:59 AM Page 3 of 4

07:37 AM 8505 HEATHERMORE BLVD

08:35 AM 6107 S OSBORNE RD

08:47 AM 8911 Columbine Ln

09:01 AM 5912 Cloverleaf Ave

09:16 AM 5806 Allentown Way



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:20:59 AM Page 4 of 4

Doswell E Brooks Elementary

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

BUS 531
04:02 PM Walker Mill Rd & Brooksquare Dr

04:04 PM Brooks Dr @ Fox Club Apt

04:06 PM Marlboro Pike - The Verona at The Park @ Entrance

04:10 PM Rochell Ave @ Walker Mill Apt

BUS 532
04:05 PM Central Ave & Ventura Ave (SW)

04:08 PM 6134 CENTRAL AVE

04:11 PM Bayou Ave & Capitol Heights Blvd & Emmet St

04:13 PM Coolidge St & E Capitol St

04:14 PM Davey St & Maryland Park Dr

04:15 PM Balsam St & Maryland Park Dr

04:18 PM Central Ave & Yolanda Ave (W)

04:25 PM Central Ave &  Zelma Ave

BUS 533
04:01 PM Brooke Rd & Rollins Ave

04:02 PM Rollins Ave & Rollins Ave

04:05 PM Rollins Ave & Modupeola Way (SE)

04:07 PM Victorianna Dr & Westin Ct

04:09 PM District Ave & Rollins Ave

04:10 PM 511 Rollins Ave

04:14 PM Cabin Branch Ct & Cabin Branch Rd

04:16 PM Clearfield Pl & Rolling Ridge Dr

04:18 PM 409 Addison Rd S

BUS 535
04:03 PM 1509 &1513 Rollins Ave

04:07 PM Denise Dr @ Playground

04:17 PM Brooke Rd & Oxford Rd

04:23 PM Brooke Rd & Riba Ct

04:25 PM Highview Pl & Hilldropt Ct

04:29 PM Highview Pl & Malvern Way


